Nitrous Competitions Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Ka Wai Wan 61 Aaron Winterbourn 104 Den Wright
8 James Major 62 Rob Westerman 105 Mike King
11 Tristan Taylor 64 Adam Bulmer 106 Terry Brown
13 Ann Firth 66 Olga Forty 107 James Major
14 Dean Smith 67 Dean Smith 108 Andrea Oneill
15 Mark Stapleton 69 Cameron Gallifent 111 Cassian Prime
17 Stephen Walker 70 Jack Christmas 113 Lewis Atkins
18 Dean Smith 71 Daniel Duffy 114 Garry Fishlock
19 Aaron Winterbourn 72 Andrea Oneill 116 Michael Birdsey
21 Richard Billington 74 Liam Prior 117 Kerry Keith
22 Leighton Bell 75 Shaun Wood 118 Mike King
23 Katie Walker 77 Craig Hutchings 119 Ka Wai Wan
25 Donna Bone 78 Lewis Atkins 120 Richard Piper
28 Paul Storey 79 Dean Smith 121 Den Wright
29 Andrea Oneill 80 Peter Stones 122 Ben Charlton
34 lan Swindley 81 Alex Chambers 123 James Major
35 Mike King 82 Liam Mcniffe 124 Andrea Oneill
36 Mark Stapleton 83 Andrea Oneill 125 Kasey Woods
38 James Major 85 Aaron Winterbourn 127 Luke Hammond
42 Sacha Jacobs 86 Dean Smith 128 Mike King
45 Dean Smith 87 Michael Birdsey 130 Andrea Oneill
46 Andrea Oneill 88 Matthew Bagguley 133 Katie Walker
a7 Garry Fishlock 91 Sade Pountney 134 Adam Bulmer
48 Cassian Prime 92 Dean Smith 135 Katie Walker
49 Katie Walker 93 Jack Astle 137 Andrea Oneill
52 Abbey Stanton 94 Hannah Delazzari 138 Richard Piper
53 Claire Fisher 95 Dean Smith 141 Adam Bulmer
55 Craig Hutchings 96 Mark Stapleton 142 lan Swindley
56 Garry Fishlock 98 Simon Spurr 143 James Major
57 Michael Birdsey 100 Dean Smith 144 James Major
59 Andrea Oneill 101 Andrea Oneill 145 Den Wright
60 Scott Reid 103 Mike King 147 Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim

Total: 342 « Draw: February 10, 2026 9:45 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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148 Mark Stapleton 191 Paul Fowler 236 Jack Christmas
149 Dale Wicks 192 Scott Reid 238 Dean Smith
152 Jack Christmas 195 Rob Westerman 240 Hannah Delazzari
153 Richard Piper 196 Cameron Gallifent 241 Chelsea Lindley
155 Michael Birdsey 198 Hannah Danks 243 Jack Christmas
157 Kai Forward 199 Michael Birdsey 245 Olga Forty
158 Donna Quilt 200 Steven Bayliss 246 Karl Waddell
159 Craig Johnson 201 Amita Devshi 247 Charlotte Evans
160 Andrea Oneill 202 Kerry Keith 248 Garry Fishlock
161 Rob Westerman 203 Garry Fishlock 251 Richard Hill
162 Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim 204 Ka Wai Wan 252 Mark Wenman
163 Garry Fishlock 205 lan Martin 253 Mike King
165 Charlotte Rennie 206 Ka Wai Wan 254 Terry Pollard
166 Christopher Harvey 207 Katie Walker 255 Faheem Musani
167 lan Swindley 209 Lee Gumbrill 258 Michiela Rowland
168 Andrea Oneill 211 Mark Wenman 260 Mike King
170 Dean Smith 214 Hannah Delazzari 263 Cameron Gallifent
171 Terry Pollard 216 Craig Moore 264 Mike King
173 Dean Smith 217 Joshua Croxon 265 Robert Bostock
176 Kerry Keith 218 Andrea Oneill 266 Olga Forty
178 Ben Charlton 219 Rob Westerman 267 Kai Forward
179 Garry Fishlock 220 Terry Pollard 268 Ann Firth
181 Garry Fishlock 221 Richard Piper 269 Garry Fishlock
182 Craig Hutchings 222 Karl Buxton 270 Aaron Winterbourn
183 Dean Smith 223 Poppy Davies 271 Lewis Atkins
184 Cassian Prime 225 Chelsea Lindley 272 Charlotte Evans
185 Andrea Oneill 227 Cassian Prime 273 Dean Smith
186 Andrea Oneill 228 Aaron Winterbourn 274 lan Martin
187 James Major 229 Rob Westerman 275 James Lambert
188 Dean Smith 232 Daniel Jenkins 276 lan Swindley
189 Leona Ram 233 Richard Piper 277 Jase Kt

190 Richard Piper 234 Michael Birdsey 280 Aaron Winterbourn

Total: 342 « Draw: February 10, 2026 9:45 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 4
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281 Garry Fishlock 333
284 Garry Fishlock 334
285 Scott Dowling 335
288 James Major 336
289 Andrea Oneill 337
290 Rob Westerman 342
292 Antony Davison 343
293 Rob Westerman 345
295 Richard Piper 347
296 Lewis Atkins 348
297 Dean Smith 350
298 Andrea Oneill 351
299 Josh White 352
301 Thomas Lockley 353
302 Robert Reader 354
304 Mohammed Karim 355
307 Dean Smith 356
308 Tim Roberts 357
311 Nicole Marubbi 360
312 Aaron Winterbourn 362
316 Ben Charlton 363
317 Katie Walker 365
318 Rob Westerman 366
319 Dean Smith 367
320 James Lambert 369
322 Katie Walker 370
324 Josh Coombs 371
325 Garry Fishlock 372
326 lan Swindley 373
328 Kerry Keith 374
329 Kasey Woods 376
332 Rob Westerman 377

Tim Roberts
Mark Jones
Chloe Diett
Matthew Bagguley
Shelby Pearson
Ben Charlton
Richard Piper
Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim
Craig Hutchings
Garry Fishlock
Ben Charlton
Harry Long
Craig Hutchings
Scott Reid
Dean Smith
Lee Rutherford
Chelsea Seva
Scott Cameron
Brad Thornton
Hannah Delazzari
Den Wright
lan Martin
Hannah Delazzari
Luke Naisbiyt
Dean Smith
Jack Mccabe
Dean Smith
Aaron Winterbourn
Andrea Oneill
Alex Horsfield
Kerry Keith
Kerry Keith

378
381
382
385
386
387
388
389
390
392
393
394
398
401
402
403
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
423

Jimi Mccarthy
Bradley Shaw
Jordan Dunford
Danny Hassan
Dean Smith
Andrea Oneill
Terry Pollard
Dean Smith
Cheryl Persson
James Major
Hannah Delazzari
Hannah Delazzari
Hannah Delazzari
Donna Bone
Andrea Oneill
Nathan Bell
Lewis Atkins
Lewis King
Craig Moore
Alan Ross
Andrea Oneill
Thomas Lockley
Jason Meadows
Anthony Davies
Garry Fishlock
Kerry Keith
Katie Walker
Cassian Prime
Karl Buxton
Paul Storey
Garry Fishlock
Jonathan Johns

Total: 342

Draw: February 10, 2026 9:45 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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424 Khair Maroof 470
425 Ka Wai Wan 471
426 Dale Wicks 473
429 Kayode Gbagba lbrahim 475
430 Kerry Keith 476
431 Terry Pollard 477
433 Dean Smith 478
434 Chelsea Seva 479
435 Scott Carter 480
436 Chanelle Green 482
437 Aaron Winterbourn 484
438 Mark Stainton 486
440 Hannah Delazzari 488
441 Craig Hutchings 489
442 Kerry Keith 491
443 Dean Smith 492
445 Garry Fishlock 493
446 Richard Piper 494
449 Luke Korbel 496
451 Dean Smith 497
454 Katie Walker 499
455 Garry Fishlock 500
456 Lee Ager

457 Andrea Oneill

458 Alan Ross

460 Dean Smith

461 Mike King

464 Dean Smith

465 Garry Fishlock

467 Cheryl Persson

468 Aaron Winterbourn

469 Donna Quilt

Dean Smith
Paul Storey
Mark Stapleton
Karl Buxton
Dean Smith
Garry Fishlock
Richard Piper
Jack Christmas
Hannah Delazzari
Den Wright
Wayne Edwards
Rob Westerman
Andrea Oneill
Katie Walker
James Major
Adam Baker
Claire Fisher
Dean Smith
lan Fletcher
Kerry Keith
Mike King
Garry Fishlock

Total: 342

Draw: February 10, 2026 9:45 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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