

Ticket No.	Name
2	Ka Wai Wan
8	James Major
11	Tristan Taylor
13	Ann Firth
14	Dean Smith
15	Mark Stapleton
17	Stephen Walker
18	Dean Smith
19	Aaron Winterbourn
21	Richard Billington
22	Leighton Bell
23	Katie Walker
25	Donna Bone
28	Paul Storey
29	Andrea Oneill
34	Ian Swindley
35	Mike King
36	Mark Stapleton
38	James Major
42	Sacha Jacobs
45	Dean Smith
46	Andrea Oneill
47	Garry Fishlock
48	Cassian Prime
49	Katie Walker
52	Abbey Stanton
53	Claire Fisher
55	Craig Hutchings
56	Garry Fishlock
57	Michael Birdsey
59	Andrea Oneill
60	Scott Reid

Ticket No.	Name
61	Aaron Winterbourn
62	Rob Westerman
64	Adam Bulmer
66	Olga Forty
67	Dean Smith
69	Cameron Gallifent
70	Jack Christmas
71	Daniel Duffy
72	Andrea Oneill
74	Liam Prior
75	Shaun Wood
77	Craig Hutchings
78	Lewis Atkins
79	Dean Smith
80	Peter Stones
81	Alex Chambers
82	Liam Mcniffe
83	Andrea Oneill
85	Aaron Winterbourn
86	Dean Smith
87	Michael Birdsey
88	Matthew Bagguley
91	Sade Pountney
92	Dean Smith
93	Jack Astle
94	Hannah Delazzari
95	Dean Smith
96	Mark Stapleton
98	Simon Spurr
100	Dean Smith
101	Andrea Oneill
103	Mike King

Ticket No.	Name
104	Den Wright
105	Mike King
106	Terry Brown
107	James Major
108	Andrea Oneill
111	Cassian Prime
113	Lewis Atkins
114	Garry Fishlock
116	Michael Birdsey
117	Kerry Keith
118	Mike King
119	Ka Wai Wan
120	Richard Piper
121	Den Wright
122	Ben Charlton
123	James Major
124	Andrea Oneill
125	Kasey Woods
127	Luke Hammond
128	Mike King
130	Andrea Oneill
133	Katie Walker
134	Adam Bulmer
135	Katie Walker
137	Andrea Oneill
138	Richard Piper
141	Adam Bulmer
142	Ian Swindley
143	James Major
144	James Major
145	Den Wright
147	Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim

Ticket No.	Name
148	Mark Stapleton
149	Dale Wicks
152	Jack Christmas
153	Richard Piper
155	Michael Birdsey
157	Kai Forward
158	Donna Quilt
159	Craig Johnson
160	Andrea Oneill
161	Rob Westerman
162	Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim
163	Garry Fishlock
165	Charlotte Rennie
166	Christopher Harvey
167	Ian Swindley
168	Andrea Oneill
170	Dean Smith
171	Terry Pollard
173	Dean Smith
176	Kerry Keith
178	Ben Charlton
179	Garry Fishlock
181	Garry Fishlock
182	Craig Hutchings
183	Dean Smith
184	Cassian Prime
185	Andrea Oneill
186	Andrea Oneill
187	James Major
188	Dean Smith
189	Leona Ram
190	Richard Piper

Ticket No.	Name
191	Paul Fowler
192	Scott Reid
195	Rob Westerman
196	Cameron Gallifent
198	Hannah Danks
199	Michael Birdsey
200	Steven Bayliss
201	Amita Devshi
202	Kerry Keith
203	Garry Fishlock
204	Ka Wai Wan
205	Ian Martin
206	Ka Wai Wan
207	Katie Walker
209	Lee Gumbrill
211	Mark Wenman
214	Hannah Delazzari
216	Craig Moore
217	Joshua Croxon
218	Andrea Oneill
219	Rob Westerman
220	Terry Pollard
221	Richard Piper
222	Karl Buxton
223	Poppy Davies
225	Chelsea Lindley
227	Cassian Prime
228	Aaron Winterbourn
229	Rob Westerman
232	Daniel Jenkins
233	Richard Piper
234	Michael Birdsey

Ticket No.	Name
236	Jack Christmas
238	Dean Smith
240	Hannah Delazzari
241	Chelsea Lindley
243	Jack Christmas
245	Olga Forty
246	Karl Waddell
247	Charlotte Evans
248	Garry Fishlock
251	Richard Hill
252	Mark Wenman
253	Mike King
254	Terry Pollard
255	Faheem Musani
258	Michiela Rowland
260	Mike King
263	Cameron Gallifent
264	Mike King
265	Robert Bostock
266	Olga Forty
267	Kai Forward
268	Ann Firth
269	Garry Fishlock
270	Aaron Winterbourn
271	Lewis Atkins
272	Charlotte Evans
273	Dean Smith
274	Ian Martin
275	James Lambert
276	Ian Swindley
277	Jase Kt
280	Aaron Winterbourn

Ticket No.	Name
281	Garry Fishlock
284	Garry Fishlock
285	Scott Dowling
288	James Major
289	Andrea Oneill
290	Rob Westerman
292	Antony Davison
293	Rob Westerman
295	Richard Piper
296	Lewis Atkins
297	Dean Smith
298	Andrea Oneill
299	Josh White
301	Thomas Lockley
302	Robert Reader
304	Mohammed Karim
307	Dean Smith
308	Tim Roberts
311	Nicole Marubbi
312	Aaron Winterbourn
316	Ben Charlton
317	Katie Walker
318	Rob Westerman
319	Dean Smith
320	James Lambert
322	Katie Walker
324	Josh Coombs
325	Garry Fishlock
326	Ian Swindley
328	Kerry Keith
329	Kasey Woods
332	Rob Westerman

Ticket No.	Name
333	Tim Roberts
334	Mark Jones
335	Chloe Diett
336	Matthew Bagguley
337	Shelby Pearson
342	Ben Charlton
343	Richard Piper
345	Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim
347	Craig Hutchings
348	Garry Fishlock
350	Ben Charlton
351	Harry Long
352	Craig Hutchings
353	Scott Reid
354	Dean Smith
355	Lee Rutherford
356	Chelsea Seva
357	Scott Cameron
360	Brad Thornton
362	Hannah Delazzari
363	Den Wright
365	Ian Martin
366	Hannah Delazzari
367	Luke Naisbiyt
369	Dean Smith
370	Jack Mccabe
371	Dean Smith
372	Aaron Winterbourn
373	Andrea Oneill
374	Alex Horsfield
376	Kerry Keith
377	Kerry Keith

Ticket No.	Name
378	Jimi Mccarthy
381	Bradley Shaw
382	Jordan Dunford
385	Danny Hassan
386	Dean Smith
387	Andrea Oneill
388	Terry Pollard
389	Dean Smith
390	Cheryl Persson
392	James Major
393	Hannah Delazzari
394	Hannah Delazzari
398	Hannah Delazzari
401	Donna Bone
402	Andrea Oneill
403	Nathan Bell
405	Lewis Atkins
406	Lewis King
407	Craig Moore
408	Alan Ross
409	Andrea Oneill
410	Thomas Lockley
411	Jason Meadows
413	Anthony Davies
414	Garry Fishlock
415	Kerry Keith
416	Katie Walker
417	Cassian Prime
418	Karl Buxton
419	Paul Storey
420	Garry Fishlock
423	Jonathan Johns

Ticket No.	Name
424	Khair Maroof
425	Ka Wai Wan
426	Dale Wicks
429	Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim
430	Kerry Keith
431	Terry Pollard
433	Dean Smith
434	Chelsea Seva
435	Scott Carter
436	Chanelle Green
437	Aaron Winterbourn
438	Mark Stainton
440	Hannah Delazzari
441	Craig Hutchings
442	Kerry Keith
443	Dean Smith
445	Garry Fishlock
446	Richard Piper
449	Luke Korbelt
451	Dean Smith
454	Katie Walker
455	Garry Fishlock
456	Lee Ager
457	Andrea Oneill
458	Alan Ross
460	Dean Smith
461	Mike King
464	Dean Smith
465	Garry Fishlock
467	Cheryl Persson
468	Aaron Winterbourn
469	Donna Quilt

Ticket No.	Name
470	Dean Smith
471	Paul Storey
473	Mark Stapleton
475	Karl Buxton
476	Dean Smith
477	Garry Fishlock
478	Richard Piper
479	Jack Christmas
480	Hannah Delazzari
482	Den Wright
484	Wayne Edwards
486	Rob Westerman
488	Andrea Oneill
489	Katie Walker
491	James Major
492	Adam Baker
493	Claire Fisher
494	Dean Smith
496	Ian Fletcher
497	Kerry Keith
499	Mike King
500	Garry Fishlock